SCHOOL

Pueblo Magnet High School
Cobre High School

Casteel High School

Sabino High School

Liberty HS

Maryvale High School

BREAK

Chaparral High School
Arcadia High School
Sunnyside High School
Skyline High School
Douglas High School
Buena High School

PRIDE OF ARIZONA
Awards Ceremony

Silver High School

Glendale High School
Walden Grove High School
Canyon del Oro High School
Flowing Wells High School
Tucson High School

BREAK

Sunrise Mountan HS

Ironwood Ridge High School
Chandler High School
Maricopa High School
Mountain View High School
Raymond S. Kellis High School

BREAK

Cienega High School

Desert Vista HS

Corona del Sol High School
Rincon/University High School
Mountain Ridge High School
Catalina Foothills High School

PRIDE OF ARIZONA
Awards Ceremony

CITY
Tucson
Bayard, NM
Queen Creek
Tucson
Peoria
Phoenix

Scottsdale
Phoenix
Tucson
Mesa
Douglas
Sierra Vista

Silver City, NM
Glendale
Sahuarita
Tucon

Tucson

Tucson

Peoria

Oro Valley
Chandler
Maricopa
Tucson
Glendale

Vail
Phoenix
Tempe
Tucson
Glendale
Tucson

Warm-up

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM

Report

8:25 AM
8:40 AM
8:55 AM
9:10 AM
9:25 AM
9:40 AM

10:10 AM
10:25 AM
10:40 AM
10:55 AM
11:10 AM
11:25 AM

1:40 PM
1:55 PM
2:10 PM
2:25 PM
2:40 PM
2:55 PM

3:25PM
3:40 PM
3:55PM
4:10 PM
4:25 PM
4:40 PM

5:10 PM
5:25PM
5:40 PM
5:55PM
6:10 PM
6:25 PM

Perform

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM



