SCHOOL Pueblo Magnet High School Cobre High School Casteel High School Sabino High School Liberty HS Maryvale High School	CITY Tucson Bayard, NM Queen Creek Tucson Peoria Phoenix	Warm-up 8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM	8:40 AM 8:55 AM 9:10 AM 9:25 AM	Perform 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM
BREAK				
Chaparral High School Arcadia High School Sunnyside High School Skyline High School Douglas High School Buena High School	Scottsdale Phoenix Tucson Mesa Douglas Sierra Vista	9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM	10:25 AM 10:40 AM 10:55 AM 11:10 AM	10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM
PRIDE OF ARIZONA Awards Ceremony				12:00 PM
Silver High School Glendale High School Walden Grove High School Canyon del Oro High School Flowing Wells High School Tucson High School	Silver City, NM Glendale Sahuarita Tucon Tucson Tucson	1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM	1:55 PM 2:10 PM 2:25 PM 2:40 PM	1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM
BREAK				
Sunrise Mountan HS Ironwood Ridge High School Chandler High School Maricopa High School Mountain View High School Raymond S. Kellis High School	Peoria Oro Valley Chandler Maricopa Tucson Glendale	3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM	3:40 PM 3:55 PM 4:10 PM 4:25 PM	3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM
BREAK				
Cienega High School Desert Vista HS Corona del Sol High School Rincon/University High School Mountain Ridge High School Catalina Foothills High School	Vail Phoenix Tempe Tucson Glendale Tucson	4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM	5:25 PM 5:40 PM 5:55 PM 6:10 PM	5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM
PRIDE OF ARIZONA Awards Ceremony				7:00 PM